R
Y
Analytical balances
BCA Line
S
R
Y
• Display LCD with backlight.

• Setting limit.
• GLP (only with accessory cod.: A1-0001)
• Data/ora (only with accessory cod.: A1-0001)
• Multi lingue (only with accessory cod.: A1-0001)
• Formulation (only with accessory cod.: A1-0001)
• Serial interface RS232.
• Function for density of liquids and solids.
• 3 glass wind shield.
• Dust cover.
• Air bubble and levelling feet.
• Work temperature +5 - 35 °C.
• Power supply 230V/115 Vac±15% - 50/60Hz. Output 24V 500mA.
• Net weight 6,5 Kg
Model Capacity Sensitivity Linearity Repeatability Pan size Internal
Calibration
BCA120 120 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm X
BCA150 160 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm X
BCA200 250 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm X
BCA120S 120 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm ✔
BCA150S 160 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm ✔
BCA200S 250 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm ✔
BCA310S 310 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm ✔
BCA410S 410 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm ✔
BCA510S 510 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm ✔
BCA610S 610 g 0,0001 g ± 0,0002 g 0,0001 g Ø 80 mm ✔
              Analytical Balances
  BCA Line
En option
S